MAURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LOCAL SCHOOL ADVISORY TEAM

1250 Constitution Avenue NE, Washington, DC 20002 « (202) 698-3838 * mauryelementary.com/Isat

Meeting Agenda

November 10, 2020, 4:00 pm via teleconference (login info below)

4:00 pm
4:01 pm
4:02 pm
4:04 pm
4:08 pm
4:18 pm
4:30 pm
4:53 pm
4:57 pm
5:00 pm

Call to order

Welcome and Introductions, Meeting Guidelines

Approve Minutes from Previous Meeting

Community Comments (2 minutes each)

School Reopening Update

Schoolwide Literacy Data, Spring 2020 (EOY)-Fall 2020 (BOY)
Comprehensive School Plan

SEL Update

New Business

Adjourn

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting

Call-in Number: +1 202-539-1291

Conference ID: 377 718 627#

Please TEXT or EMAIL if you are having issues with joining: (202) 669-4521
or jean.m.kohanek(@gmail.com.

This meeting is governed by the Open Meetings Act. Please address any questions or complaints
arising under this meeting to the Office of Open Government at: opengovoffice@dc.gov.
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https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3a9bfa00f864164de99a05ea22d3baf7ed%40thread.tacv2/1604604700749?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%222aa046ee-b34e-4a33-92b7-999df2bc0a32%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%224c86ba0a-e469-4ffa-9cf8-871ce8e4e7bf%22%7d

