

1250 Constitution Avenue NE, Washington, DC 20002 • (202) 698-3838 • mauryelementary.com/lsat

Meeting Agenda

November 10, 2020, 4:00 pm via teleconference (login info below)

4:00 pm	Call to order
4:01 pm	Welcome and Introductions, Meeting Guidelines
4:02 pm	Approve Minutes from Previous Meeting
4:04 pm	Community Comments (2 minutes each)
4:08 pm	School Reopening Update
4:18 pm	Schoolwide Literacy Data, Spring 2020 (EOY)–Fall 2020 (BOY)
4:30 pm	Comprehensive School Plan
4:53 pm	SEL Update
4:57 pm	New Business
5:00 pm	Adjourn

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting

Call-in Number: +1 202-539-1291

Conference ID: 377 718 627#

Please TEXT or EMAIL if you are having issues with joining: (202) 669-4521 or jean.m.kohanek@gmail.com.